©
 A
BB
 S
ac
e
S.
p.

37
ABB
HDP Ordering codes
Type of motor
Shaft heigth
Size
Speed key
Terminal box+fan
Flange and mounting
Position
Transducer
Brake
DE details
Bearings
DE dim + vibr class
Thermal protection
Supply voltage
Painting
Other details &
Accessories
C = IP54
H = h100
1-2-3-4-(depending on shaft heigth also 5-6)
1-2-3-4-5 speed values depend on shaft heigth
3 (terminal box up, IP54)
0 = B35, 1 = V1, 3 = V3; flange depends on shaft height
00 = No transducer
0 = No Brake
0=keyway+oil seal not mounted
0 = Ball Bearings
0 = Class “R” DIN 45665; dimensions depend on shaft height
1=Thermal switch separated
A = 400 Vac
0 = Black RAL 9005
V = IP23
N = h160
A=tbox right, D=tbox left; fan up IP23
01 = Leine & Linde RIH 503
1 = Standard spring Brake
2=keyway
1 = Roller Bearings
4=Ther.sw. with feedb.signals
B = 460 Vac
Available values
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
02 = Eltra EL49P1024Z8 03 = Resolver Tyco
4=keyway+oilseal
For codes not listed please contact ABB Sace – Line S Customer Service
Code
M = h132 R = h200
00 = No accessories 01 = demoisturing heaters
02 = microswitches 03 = silencer device for IP23
©
 A